
SOUTH PARK ELEMENTARY CENTER 

ADMINISTRATION, FACULTY, & STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES 

 

Kindergarten 

Mrs. Wendt - Dawn.Wendt@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Falce - Susan.Falce@sparksd.org 

Ms. McCullough - Jane.Mccullough@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Maffei - Julie.Maffei@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Lowe - Ellisen.Lowe@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Zlokas - Angela.Zlokas@sparksd.org 

 

First Grade 

Mrs. Garrison - Kellie.Garrison@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Byron - Dawn.Byron@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Sweterlitsch - Susan.Sweterlitsch@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Strauman - Barbara.Strauman@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Dubyak - Melissa.Dubyak@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Lindsay - Brenda.Lindsay@sparksd.org 

 

Second Grade 

Mrs. Jackovic - Janis.Jackovic@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Fittipaldo - Carey.Fittipaldo@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Lulich - Sue.Lulich@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Meikle - Anne.Meikle@sparksd.org 

Ms. Kolodziek - Tracy.Kolodziek@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Baumgardner - Amy.Baumgardner@sparksd.org 

 

Third Grade 

Mrs. Miller - Jessica.Miller@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Pierosh - Jennifer.pierosh@sparksd.org 

Ms. Dean - Melanie.Dean@sparksd.org 

Mr. Loftis - Matthew.Loftis@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Cramer - Amy.Cramer@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Lesako - Teresa.Lesako@sparksd.org 

 

Fourth Grade 

Mrs. Finke- Lauren.Finke@sparksd.org 

Mrs. McCormick- Linda.McCormick@sparksd.org 

Mrs. Cieslak - Angela.Cieslak@sparksd.org 

Mr. Quast - Joseph.Quast@sparksd.org 
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Mrs. Chambon - Eve.Chambon@sparksd.org 

 

Special Education  

Wooddell, Kathy Kathy.wooddell@sparksd.org 

Rossey, Pam Pam.rossey@sparksd.org 

Carey, Amanda Amanda.carey@sparksd.org 

Kwitowski, Kristy Kristy.kwitowski@sparksd.org 

Hile, Emma Emma.hile@sparksd.org 

Zaremski, Sharon Sharon.zaremski@sparksd.org 

Trozzi, Anthony Anthony.trozzi@sparksd.org 

Specials  

Bersamina, Rachelle Rachelle.bersamina@sparksd.org 

Casamento, Matt Matthew.casamento@sparksd.org 

Casale, Kelly  Kelly.casale@sparksd.org 

Niecgorski, Anita 

 

Anita.niecgorski@sparksd.org 

Petrossi, Terri Terri.petrossi@sparksd.org 

  

Constantin, Amanda Amanda.constantin@sparksd.org 

Leonetti, Cathy Catherine.leonetti@sparksd.org 

Rich, Amanda Amanda.rich@sparksd.org 

Lippert, Lauren Lauren.lippert@sparksd.org 

Palamara, Kellie Kellie.palamara@sparksd.org 

  

Furman, Rob Rob.furman@sparksd.org 

Lupo, Carol Carol.lupo@sparksd.org 

Barum, Jeri Jeri.barum@sparksd.org 

Havel, Kari 

(Counselor) 

Kari.havel@sparksd.org 

Mosi, Kim (Nurse) Kim.mosi@sparksd.org 
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